CONVERTITORE UV-C
9L113X
Rev. 2 15-06-2021 Pag. 1
FUOCOFREDDO
Via Licinio Ferretti 5/A
43126 Parma (PR)
C.F. / P.IVA 02669720340
Tel. 0521.1404565

Rev. 2 15-06-2021Pag. 2
FUOCOFREDDO
Via Licinio Ferretti 5/A
43126 Parma (PR)
C.F. / P.IVA 02669720340
Tel. 0521.1404565
Versioni disponibili a catalogo
cod.prodotto temporizzazione* tensione di
ingresso*
corrente in
uscita*
potenza in
uscita*
110380-05050000LE 0sec. 5VDC 50mA 0.60W @ 12Vdc
110380-05150000LE 0sec. 5VDC 150mA 1.80W @ 12Vdc
110380-05200000LE 0sec. 5VDC 200mA 2.40W @ 12Vdc
110380-05300000LE 0sec. 5VDC 300mA 3,60W @ 12Vdc
110380-05050030LE 30sec. 5VDC 50mA 0.60W @ 12Vdc
110380-05150030LE 30sec. 5VDC 150mA 1.80W @ 12Vdc
110380-05200030LE 30sec. 5VDC 200mA 2.40W @ 12Vdc
110380-05300030LE 30sec. 5VDC 300mA 3,60W @ 12Vdc
110380-05050060LE 60sec. 5VDC 50mA 0.60W @ 12Vdc
110380-05150060LE 60sec. 5VDC 150mA 1.80W @ 12Vdc
110380-05200060LE 60sec. 5VDC 200mA 2.40W @ 12Vdc
110380-05300060LE 60sec. 5VDC 300mA 3,60W @ 12Vdc
110380-05050090LE 90sec. 5VDC 50mA 0.60W @ 12Vdc
110380-05150090LE 90sec. 5VDC 150mA 1.80W @ 12Vdc
110380-05200090LE 90sec. 5VDC 200mA 2.40W @ 12Vdc
110380-05300090LE 90sec. 5VDC 300mA 3,60W @ 12Vdc
110380-05050120LE 120sec. 5VDC 50mA 0.60W @ 12Vdc
110380-05150120LE 120sec. 5VDC 150mA 1.80W @ 12Vdc
110380-05200120LE 120sec. 5VDC 200mA 2.40W @ 12Vdc
110380-05300120LE 120sec. 5VDC 300mA 3,60W @ 12Vdc
110380-05050150LE 150sec. 5VDC 50mA 0.60W @ 12Vdc
110380-05150150LE 150sec. 5VDC 150mA 1.80W @ 12Vdc
110380-05200150LE 150sec. 5VDC 200mA 2.40W @ 12Vdc
110380-05300150LE 150sec. 5VDC 300mA 3,60W @ 12Vdc
110380-05050180LE 180sec. 5VDC 50mA 0.60W @ 12Vdc
110380-05150180LE 180sec. 5VDC 150mA 1.80W @ 12Vdc
110380-05200180LE 180sec. 5VDC 200mA 2.40W @ 12Vdc
110380-05300180LE 180sec. 5VDC 300mA 3,60W @ 12Vdc
* considerare una tolleranza del +/- 10%
CONVERTITORE UV-C
9L113X
Rev. 2 15-06-2021 Pag. 3
FUOCOFREDDO
Via Licinio Ferretti 5/A
43126 Parma (PR)
C.F. / P.IVA 02669720340
Tel. 0521.1404565
Versioni disponibili a catalogo
cod.prodotto temporizzazione* tensione di
ingresso*
corrente in
uscita*
potenza in
uscita*
110380-12050000LE 0sec. 12VDC 50mA 1.20W @ 24Vdc
110380-12150000LE 0sec. 12VDC 150mA 3.60W @ 24Vdc
110380-12200000LE 0sec. 12VDC 200mA 4.80W @ 24Vdc
110380-12300000LE 0sec. 12VDC 300mA 7.20W @ 24Vdc
110380-12050030LE 30sec. 12VDC 50mA 1.20W @ 24Vdc
110380-12150030LE 30sec. 12VDC 150mA 3.60W @ 24Vdc
110380-12200030LE 30sec. 12VDC 200mA 4.80W @ 24Vdc
110380-12300030LE 30sec. 12VDC 300mA 7.20W @ 24Vdc
110380-12050060LE 60sec. 12VDC 50mA 1.20W @ 24Vdc
110380-12150060LE 60sec. 12VDC 150mA 3.60W @ 24Vdc
110380-12200060LE 60sec. 12VDC 200mA 4.80W @ 24Vdc
110380-12300060LE 60sec. 12VDC 300mA 7.20W @ 24Vdc
110380-12050090LE 90sec. 12VDC 50mA 1.20W @ 24Vdc
110380-12150090LE 90sec. 12VDC 150mA 3.60W @ 24Vdc
110380-12200090LE 90sec. 12VDC 200mA 4.80W @ 24Vdc
110380-12300090LE 90sec. 12VDC 300mA 7.20W @ 24Vdc
110380-12050120LE 120sec. 12VDC 50mA 1.20W @ 24Vdc
110380-12150120LE 120sec. 12VDC 150mA 3.60W @ 24Vdc
110380-12200120LE 120sec. 12VDC 200mA 4.80W @ 24Vdc
110380-12300120LE 120sec. 12VDC 300mA 7.20W @ 24Vdc
110380-12050150LE 150sec. 12VDC 50mA 1.20W @ 24Vdc
110380-12150150LE 150sec. 12VDC 150mA 3.60W @ 24Vdc
110380-12200150LE 150sec. 12VDC 200mA 4.80W @ 24Vdc
110380-12300150LE 150sec. 12VDC 300mA 7.20W @ 24Vdc
110380-12050180LE 180sec. 12VDC 50mA 1.20W @ 24Vdc
110380-12150180LE 180sec. 12VDC 150mA 3.60W @ 24Vdc
110380-12200180LE 180sec. 12VDC 200mA 4.80W @ 24Vdc
110380-12300180LE 180sec. 12VDC 300mA 7.20W @ 24Vdc
* considerare una tolleranza del +/- 10%
DRIVER UV-C
110380
Rev. 2 15-06-2021Pag. 4